To store the variou5 equipments and necessary items of Samaj for the above mentioned

purpose.

ii) Maps showing the required forest land boundary of adjoining land on 0.0195 hector or 0.048 acre

Acre: Saale map

Top sheet attached along w th sketch map of the prolecl

iii) Cost of the Project: - Rs. 7, 07,300/' (Rupees Seven Lakhs Seven Thousand and Three Hundred) Only

lv) Justification for location the proiect in forest land

Appendix l: Enclosed

V) Cost benefit analysis (To be enclosed) r Enclosed

Vli Employment likely to bc generatedr-

Permanent - Nil

Temporary - 5 per days x 60 days = 100/man days

2.